COTIZACIONES ESPECIALES PLAZO 12-36 MESES

e
ARRENDAMEX’

S| LO PUEDES CONDUCIR, LO PUEDES DEDUCIR

MERCEDES-BENZ C-200
CGI SPORT TURBO 2020

FACTURA
DEPOSITO GARANTIA

RENTA IVA INCLUIDO
VALOR RESIDUAL

12

744,800
148,960

59,187

18

744,800
148,960

42,515

24

744,800
148,960

34,284

36

744,800
148,960

26,259




